
Year of Trades Traded (GWh) Traded (million€) Avg. DAM (€/MWh)

2025 3,419 €606 €167.51

2026 5,307 €698 €126.95

Year To Date

POWER EXCHANGE
Providing Day-Ahead and Intraday Trading Services for the Single Electricity Market

DA: 80.44%

IDA1:
17.18%

IDA2: 1.98%
IDA3: 0.40%

IDC: 0.05%

Volumes Current Year

DA: 77.30%

IDA1:
19.18%

IDA2: 2.74%
IDA3: 0.78%

IDC: 0.22%

Volumes Last Year Market Code
DAM

IDA1

IDA2

IDA3

IDC

2026 January 55.22% 15.14% -24.21%

Year of Trades Month of Trades Traded (GWh) Avg. DAM (€/MWh) Traded (milli..

2025 December 5,085 €108.47 €573

2026 January 5,307 €126.95 €698

Last Month Comparison

January 2026 4.37% 17.03% 21.94%

Year of Trades Month of Trades Traded (GWh) Traded (million€) Avg. DAM (€/MWh)

2025 January 3,419 €606 €167.51

2026 January 5,307 €698 €126.95

Last Year Comparison

2026 55.22% 15.14% -24.21%

Janaury 2026 Report



Ja
n

Fe
b

M
ar

A
pr

M
ay Ju
n

Ju
l

A
ug

S
ep O
ct

N
ov

D
ec

3000K

3500K

4000K

V
ol
um
e 
Tr
ad
ed
 (M
W
h)

DAM Volume Traded (MWh) Trading Year
2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

2026

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026

Month

0M

1M

2M

3M

4M

V
ol
um
e 
Tr
ad
ed
 (M
W
h)

0

100

200

300

400
D
ai
ly
 A
vg
. P
ric
e 
(E
ur
o)

DAM Price Vs Volume

Ja
n

Fe
b

M
ar

A
pr

M
ay Ju
n

Ju
l

A
ug

S
ep O
ct

N
ov

D
ec

0

100

200

300

400

D
ai
ly
 A
vg
. P
ric
e 
(E
ur
o)

DAM Daily Average Price

Market Values
AUC_MWh ..

Avg Price

Trading Year
2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

2026

Telephone:
Ireland                               1800 282 010
Northern Ireland              0800 008 3010
International                     +35316688183

Email:
info@semopx.com
Website:
www.semopx.com
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